
Subject: [Fwd: Re: shirtsleeve-3mar2004]
Date: Thu, 26 Feb 2004 13:07:52 -0800

From: Brian Platts <bplatts@shaw.ca>
To: "'Cathy Adams'" <cathyadams@canada.com>, Corrie Kost <kost@triumf.ca>

FYI

-Brian

Subject: RE: shirtsleeve-3mar2004
Date: Thu, 26 Feb 2004 10:06:21 -0800

From: Ernie Crist <ernie_crist@dnv.org>
To: Dan Ellis <ellis7880@shaw.ca>

CC: Mayor and Council - DNV <Council@dnv.org>, "FONVCA (E-mail)" <fonvca@fonvca.org>,
James Ridge <James_Ridge@dnv.org>

Mr Ellis
 
Mayor Bell  asked Council to list subjects for discussison for the upcoming meeting.  I have submitted my points in line with this request. I also understand that the 
meeting will be chaired by the Mayor  this time. You may wish to check this out. 
 
Ernie Crist 

-----Original Message-----
From:  Dan Ellis [mailto:ellis7880@shaw.ca]
Sent: February 26, 2004 9:55 AM
To: Mayor and Council - DNV; James Ridge
Subject: shirtsleeve-3mar2004

shirtsleeve-3mar2004
On behalf of FoNVCA, I'm pleased to invite you to join us in a shirtsleeve discussion that's been arranged
  for next Wednesday, March 3rd, in the Council committee room.
 
The topic suggested for discussion is:
     "What overarching theme would best characterize the vision of DNV in 2020?"

Attached are an agenda, meeting rules & procedures we've used in past meetings, plus procedures and
  mandate for FoNVCA. I would ask that you take a moment before the meeting to review them.  
I look forward to a very interesting and enjoyable discussion!
 Sincerely,
 
Dan Ellis
Meeting Chair
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